
Slno Boarding Point Route Order Morning Trip Evening Trip

1 ENADHI 1 7.30 4.10

2 BRAHMANGALAM 2 7.40 4.01

3 BRAHMANGALAM MAHADEV TEMPLE 3 7.45 3.51

4 KATHIRIKODE 4 7.50 3.46

5 KARIPPADAM CHALUNGAL 5 7.55 3.41

6 KARIPPADAM HEALTH CENTRE 6 7.57 3.36

7 KARIPPADAM PARAKAL 7 8.00 3.34

8 VADAKARA 8 8.03 3.30

9 SCHOOL 8.15. 3.15

Driver

DILEEP

9847897753

BUS No. 23 -  Enadhi 

BHAVAN'S NEWSPRINT VIDYALAYA, VELLOOR

Helper

LALI

9747882737


